!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001341

E24001342
E24001343
E24001344
E24001345
E24001346
E24001347

E24001348

Reported

08:26:59 04/23/24
08:56:44 04/23/24
12:19:42 04/23/24
13:24:32 04/23/24
15:41:05 04/23/24
18:00:05 04/23/24
18:03:18 04/23/24

20:48:19 04/23/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

MENTAL 1318 N INGLETON DR APT I,

HEALTH GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER WATERS OF DILLSBORO,

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT CARMEL,

CRASH TYPE S BROADWAY ST & W MCKEE ST,

UNK GREENSBURG

EMS CHOKING 306 E JEFFERSON ST, ST PAUL

Loctn

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26988/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

04/24/24



