

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

	=				
<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001341	08:26:59 04/23/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24001342	08:56:44 04/23/24	MENTAL	1318 N INGLETON DR APT I,		ACT
		HEALTH	GREENSBURG		
E24001343	12:19:42 04/23/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24001344	13:24:32 04/23/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24001345	15:41:05 04/23/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R WATERS OF DILLSBORO,		ACT
E24001346	18:00:05 04/23/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RST VINCENT CARMEL,		ACT
E24001347	18:03:18 04/23/24	CRASH TYPE	S BROADWAY ST & W MCKEE ST,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E24001348	20:48:19 04/23/24	EMS CHOKING	306 E JEFFERSON ST, ST PAUL		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 8** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 8** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26988/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 04/24/24